Terminate
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

D2.44 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
 Code/Flex Conductor, with Window, In-Line Reducing Splice (continued)
Part Number Code Conductor Size
Figure
Dimensions
(In.) Panduit
Color
Code
Panduit
Die Index
No.‡
Burndy
Die Index
No.‡
T&B
Die
Index
No.‡
Wire
Strip
Length
(In.)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.B L
RSC2-6-Q Reduces From #2 AWG 1.05
2.62
Brown P33 10 33 1
1
Reduces To #6 AWG 1.38 Blue P24 7 34 1 5/16
RSC2-4-Q Reduces From #2 AWG 1.05
2.50
Brown P33 10 33 1
1
Reduces To #4 – 3 AWG STR,#2 AWG SOL 1.38 Gray P29 8 29 1 5/16
RSC1/0-6-X Reduces From 1/0 AWG 1.05
2.81
Pink P42 12 42 1
1
Reduces To #6 AWG 1.38 Blue P24 7 24 1 5/16
RSC1/0-4-X Reduces From 1/0 AWG 1.05
2.70
Pink P42 12 42 1
1
Reduces To #4 – 3 AWG STR,#2 AWG SOL 1.38 Gray P29 8 29 1 5/16
RSC2/0-6-X Reduces From 2/0 AWG 1.13
2.99
Black P45 13 45 1 1/16
1
Reduces To #6 AWG 1.38 Blue P24 7 24 1 5/16
RSC2/0-4-X Reduces From 2/0 AWG 1.13
2.88
Black P45 13 45 1 1/16
1
Reduces To #4 – 3 AWG STR,#2 AWG SOL 1.38 Gray P29 8 29 1 5/16